Rangliste

Rang Schiitze

Einzelkonkurrenz 2022

Jahrgang Wohnort

Waffe
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Besmer Bruno
Kalin Beda
Akeret Walter
Nadler Guido
Kalin Karl

Nadler Monika
Steiner Paul
Schelbert Kurt
Dubach Urs
Laimbacher Franz
Schuler Albert
Hofstetter Jirg
Suter Beat
Rhyner René
Walker Alois
Christen Martin
Li6nd Hanspeter
Suter Paul
Friedlos Anton
Schnyder Karl
Anderegg Willi
Staub Anton
Ebnoéther Peter
Betschart Adolf
Rickenbacher Kaspar
Schénbachler Beat
Ryf Rudolf

Spani Josef
Flihler Georges
Stossel Albert
Sturzenegger Robert
Thoma Armin
Strickler Julius
Rhyner Ursula
Suter Melk
LGond Arthur
Steiner Elisabeth
Kalin Benno
Margelisch Roger
Blichel Max
Hegner Edi
Deuber Guido
Schnyder Walter
Kalin Martin
Schuler Walter
Moser Eugen
Gwerder Albert
Sturzenegger Kurt

25.06.2022

V 1956 Bennau

V 1955 EggSZ

SV 1945 Schindellegi
V 1954 Siebnen

V 1955 Gross

V 1956 Siebnen

V 1956 Rickenbach SZ

V 1958 Muotathal

SV 1952 Wollerau

V 1955 Unteriberg

V 1956 Sattel

V 1958 Seewen SZ

V 1962 Sattel

SV 1946 Einsiedeln

SV 1947 Feusisberg

V 1958 Goldau

V 1961 Rothenthurm

V 1962 Ried (Muotathal)
SV 1950 Altendorf

V 1954 Lauerz

V 1955 Buttikon SZ

V 1956 Samstagern

V 1957 Freienbach

V 1960 Muotathal

SV 1951 Oberiberg

V 1954 Willerzell

V 1954 Pfaffikon SZ

V 1960 Sattel

SV 1944 Freienbach

SV 1947 Morgarten

V 1953 Wilen b. Wollerau
V 1955 Reichenburg

V 1955 Richterswil

V 1957 Einsiedeln

V 1958 Muotathal

SV 1944 Sattel

SV 1949 Schwyz

V 1955 Bennau

V 1960 Buttikon SZ

V 1960 Muotathal

V 1961 Buttikon SZ

SV 1944 Altendorf

SV 1950 Vorderthal

V 1959 Egg SZ

V 1961 Einsiedeln

SV 1951 Rothenthurm

V 1955 Ried (Muotathal)
EV 1937 Wilen b. Wollerau

Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O

Kategorie D 300m
Resultat Auszeichnung
99 KK
96 KK
94 KK
94 KK
94 KK
94 KK
94 KK
94 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
92 KK
92 KK
92 KK
92 KK
92 KK
91 KK
91 KK
91 KK
91 KK
91 KK
91 KK
90 KK
90 KK
90 KK
89 KK
88 KK
88 KK
88 KK
88 KK
88 KK
88 KK
88 KK
87 KK
87 KK
87 KK
87 KK
87 KK
87 KK
86 KK
86 KK
86 KK
86 KK
85 KK
85 KK
84 KK
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Kategorie D

Resultat

Auszeichnung

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Vogt Hanspeter
Ulrich Kaspar
Tremp Andreas
Etter Pius
Reichmuth Lisbeth
Horat Beat

Moser Robert
Schuler Augustin
Schnyder Rita

Fohn Josef
Rickenbacher Heinz
Merz Peter
Schnellmann Hermann
Schwyter Armin
Marty Adelbert
Pfister Hermann
Kalin Josef

Ziger Alfred
Rickenbacher Xaver
Pfister Josef

25.06.2022
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Y
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Y
Y
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1956
1959
1962
1952
1939
1942
1944
1949
1954
1949
1946
1947
1943
1943
1948
1958

Wangen SZ
Schindellegi
Reichenburg
Brunnen
Oberiberg
Unteriberg
Rothenthurm
Siebnen
Vorderthal
Lauerz
Oberiberg
Oberarth
Wangen SZ
Siebnen
Oberiberg
Ernetschwil

1948 Vorderthal

1948
1951

Schiibelbach
Muotathal

1938 Tuggen

Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O

84
84
84
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
80
79
77
74
74
74
73
73
73
52

KK
KK
KK
KK
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